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ELENCO CANDIDATURE in ordine alfabetico

cognome

BARBERIS
BAUCHIERO
BELTRAMO
BIANCHI
CAMAROTA
CANTAVENNA
CARLUCCI
CESARANO
COLACE
COLAIACOMO
DAL FORNO

DE BENEDICTIS

FERRO
FOGLIATO
FRANCO
FRANZERO
FREDA
GIACOSA
GIOPPO
GIORDANO
GRIMALDI
LAURIA
LAZZARI
MAINARDI
MANCINI
MATTA
NIVRIERA
PEDONE
PRIN ABEIL
QUIRICO
RINALDI
RINALDIS
RIPAMONTI
SALA
SANDRONE
SAPIENZA
SARTORIO
SELVESTREL
TATTI
TERRIZZI
TKALEZ
TONEGUZZO
VALENTE
VANOLI
VINARDI
ZEPEGNO

nome

ALBERTO MARIA
ANDREA
SANDRA
ANDREA ENRICO
ANTONIO
MARCO LUCA
ELISABETTA
MARIAPATRIZIA
GIUSEPPE
DAVID

STEFANO
FERRANTE
GIUSEPPE ANDREA
VERA

ANNALISA
AUGUSTO MARIA
PAOLA

MICHELE

LUCA

FABRIZIA

FABIO MASSIMO
ALBERTO MICHELE
ELISA

DAVIDE
CARMINE
MARIANNA
MICHELE
ERNESTO
SERENA VERONICA
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
LUIGI

GIUSEPPE
VALTER

CARLO

GIORGIO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
DONATELLA
ANTONELLO
ANTONIO

PAOLO

ALESSIO
COSIMO
PATRIZIA
FABRIZIO MARIO
SEBASTIANO

matricola

8730 T
9539 X
7041V
9309 H
3233 W
9653 T
8143 R
11140z
9760 X
8207 L
13084
12748 V
8402 L
7678V
11733 T
4709 K
7792 R
B 27
7962 S
8205 J
4438 R
11163 W
10552 W
11908 F
6235V
7925V
8965V
B 261
11886 L
2741Y
8184 T
9519 K
3488 L
5759 F
5530 R
8615W
5744Y
5162 H
9602 V
7760 Z
7108 X
6627 X
5997 L
7944 H
7061 J
B 101

data

19.05.2017
19.05.2017
23.05.2017
23.05.2017
22.05.2017
22.05.2017
23.05.2017
23.05.2017
23.05.2017
19.05.2017
18.05.2017
23.05.2017
22.05.2017
22.05.2017
19.05.2017
23.05.2017
19.05.2017
19.05.2017
19.05.2017
19.05.2017
23.05.2017
19.05.2017
19.05.2017
22.05.2017
23.05.2017
22.05.2017
22.05.2017
22.05.2017
23.05.2017
22.05.2017
19.05.2017
23.05.2017
22.05.2017
22.05.2017
22.05.2017
19.05.2017
23.05.2017
22.05.2017
23.05.2017
23.05.2017
22.05.2017
19.05.2017
22.05.2017
19.05.2017
19.05.2017
23.05.2017

protocollo

3113
3114
3181
3178
3148
3149
3188
3186
3190
3115
3074
3183
3150
3151
3116
3179
3117
3126
3118
3119
3187
3120
3121
3152
3177
3153
3154
3161
3184
3155
3122
3185
3147
3156
3157
3123
3180
3158
3189
3182
3159
3112
3160
3124
3125
3191



